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0.G.E.R.O. VAT NO: 601-122958

QUOTATION REQUEST  taul yiag oills wag |
QR 163/ 24081IT Page 1 of 1 QR Date 04/06/2024
# A- ITEM CODE MATER[ALS 413‘]}:&3—‘:1" ay -l UNIT |NB/U |Quantity U_nit thal Wording
B-ITEM DESCRIPTION Ciagill - Price Price
1 [ITMPOOBS EA 1 4.00
Cisco CPAK-100G-SR10, Trnasceiver module 100m MMF
2 |ITMP0O0O76 EA 1 4.00
Cisco Adapter for LR4, CVR-CFP2-CPAK4, CFP2 to CPAK adapter for
4x25G interface
3 |ITMP0096 EA 1 6.00
Cisco transceiver module CPAK-100G-LR4, Single Mode
Grand Total
VAT

Grand Total With VAT




